SHRI RAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
University of Delhi, Delhi

SRCC/ACNT/151/2020-21/ Date : 24.05.2021

Corrigendum

The amount of three instalments as notified in the Notice No.
SRCC/ACNT/151/2020-21 dated 24.05.2021 has been revised. The revised
amount of instalments is as under :

Category First Second Third
Instalment Instalment Instalment
General/Unreserved/
: 4,989/- 4,989/- 4,989/-
Foreign
SC/ST/OBC/EWS 4,959/- 4,959/- 4,959/-
Instalment due on 31stMay, 2021 | 30t June, 2021 | 15t July, 2021

N
\

w /,,.

A.O. (Accounts) (Offtg.)




